universal
enclosures
hand
held
cases
heavy
duty
enclosures
din
rail
Boxes
interface
supports
control
stations
diecast
& metal
Boxes
desktop &
instrument
cases
potting
Boxes
custom
sized
enclosures
custom
services
E L E C T R O N I C S  &  E N C LO S U R ES
+44 (0)1638 716101
We operate a constant improvement policy,
our products are subject to change without notice.
81
Ver 1.0   Iss 2
19''
enclosures
development
Board
enclosures
19"
caBinets
19'' CABINETS
CamRack-QX
Flat packed-Assembled in 3 minutes!
19'' Wall mounted cabinets, designed for cabling, telecommunications, IT, industrial and home installations
• Delivered flat packed for ease of access to all installations. Also reduces associated
   logistic costs and offers greater protection during transit
• Fast and efficient 3 minute assembly without tools
• 2x 19’’ mounting profiles. Variable depth, in 20mm increments
• Fast fixings 1/4 turn locks
• Quick release door. Tempered, smokey safety glass
• Easily removable side panels with 2x 1/4 turn locks
• Easily drilled plastic blanking covers for cable entry
• Template for wall mounting, included
• Maximum recommended load capacity: 45kg
Finishes: Epoxy paint, Ral 7016
Delivery: Flat packed with carrying handle
RED
CQX064211
CQX094211
CQX125211
CQX155211
CQX186211
WIDTH HEIGHTDEPTHU
6U
9U
12U
15U
18U
578mm
578mm
578mm
578mm
578mm
421mm
421mm
521mm
521mm
621mm
376mm
509mm
643mm
776mm
917mm
BLUE
CQX064212
CQX094212
CQX125212
CQX155212
CQX186212
ORANGE
CQX064213
CQX094213
CQX125213
CQX155213
CQX186213
WHITE
CQX064214
CQX094214
CQX125214
CQX155214
CQX186214
BLACK
CQX064215
CQX094215
CQX125215
CQX155215
CQX186215
19'' Profiles
TyPE NO.
CQX010006
CQX010009
CQX010012
CQX010015
DESCRIPTIONU
6U
9U
12U
15U
CamRack-QX 6U Profiles (Pair)
CamRack-QX 9U Profiles (Pair)
CamRack-QX 12U Profiles (Pair)
CamRack-QX 15U Profiles (Pair)
•  Manufactured in steel
•  Anthracite Ral 7016
*
* Special orders only
Standard corner colours:•
Other corner colours available upon request:•
White                       Red                         Blue                           Orange                   Black
Yellow            Green          Purple           Lilac              Grey
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Camden manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CCTTR30RD  412689X  CTBP92VE/12R  CTBP9350/12  IND515205-240-T/GRN  IND515205-240-T/RD  CDIC00002  CCTTBES
C192SHAND  RX510A  RTM5006/16-PAT  CTB9350/12FL  CTBP9308/6AO  CTBP9358/11  CTBP9208/8  CIME/M/BE2250SS
CHH64E1BL  CHD774004  CHHBAT1BK  CFTBN/2  RTM5003/13-NAT  CCB2S1/04  CCM1S1/05  CHDX7-224C  CHDX8-221  CHDX8-
222  CHDX8-231C  CHDX810DD  CHDX811DD  CHDX814DD  CTB9300/2A  CTBP92VD/5R  CTBP92VJ/8R  CTSN431/12/M
CTSN433/12/M  CUABOX012  CDIC00005  CBRPH-BLK  BIM2004/LUG-GY/GY  RTM5005/15-WH  RTM108-BLK  CNMB/4/KIT
CTB5050/5  CTBP9358/10AO  CTBP93VE/9  CHH66C2GY  CIM/9W-DMFS  RTM5006/16-NC-BLK  IND5032405-125-T/AMB  CHTB4/3N